KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF

1272438

Form ACO-4
Form must be typed
March 2009

Commingling ID # m}’

PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.AR. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 30606

name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.

APINo 15 15-063-22232-00-00

Spot Description:

Address 1: 250 N WATER STE 300 N2 SE NWNW 5. 36 Twp.14 s R.30__ [ East Jjwest
Address 2: 930 Feet from North / [ ] South Line of Section
City: WICHITA State:KS Zip: 67202 +17217677 990 Feet from | ] East / @ West Line of Section

Contact Person: Kenneth Dean

County: Gove

Phone: (3’16 ) 267_3241 Lease Name: Lundgren B’ Well #: 1-36

1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: LKC (Perfs): 3968-3973
Formation: LWI' Pawnee (Perts): 4198-4204
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):

[] 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:
Formation: LKC BOPD: 748 MCFPD: 0 BWPD: 3859
Formation: LWI Pawnee sopp: 90:92 MCFPD: BWPD: 2.41
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: = BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

D 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
5.  Wireline log of subject well. Previously Filed with ACO-1: [ ]Yes [ INo
I;I] 6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.

For Commingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
[ ] 7. Well construction diagram of subject well.

[ ] 8. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled.

AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant and hereby certify that to the best of my
current information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com-
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use Only

[ ] Denied Approved
15-Day Periods Ends: 12/25/2015

Approved By: _RICK Hestermann Date: 12/28/2015

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
the notice of application.

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-4

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION M
APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF Commingling ID #
PRODUCTION (K.A.R. 82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

OPERATOR: License # 30606 /A API No. 15 - 15-063-22232-00-00
Name: Murfin DriIIing CO., Inc. I'; / Spot Description:
Address 1250 N WATER STE 300 /S N2SENWNW 6036 o145 R3O [east e
Address 2: / /\ \\ \\' 930 Feet from E] North / [] South Line of Section
City: WICHITA state:KS zZip: 67202“')‘{ 12l ™S \990\ Feetfrom [] East / W] West Line of Section
Contact Person: Kenneth Dean /‘-\? Cotnty: ve
Phone: (316 )267-3241 Lease Na .Lundgren B Well #: 1-36
m 1. Name and upper and lower limit of e%@n intepval §0 be commingled:

Formation: _LKC (Perfs): 3968-3973

Formation: LWr Pawnee (Perfs): 4198-4204

Formation: \\ \\ (Perfs):

Formation: \\'\Q (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):

m 2. Estimated amount ofﬂmdpﬁ%l{be co/i /rgted-fcmne interval:
Eormation: LIKC soro: /48 wcren: 0 BWPD; 38.59
24T

Formation: Lwr Pawnee BOPD:% MCFPD: = BWPD:
Formation: e BOPD:____ MCFPD:______ BWPD:
Formation: / ,-*--\ \ ' BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation; = \V) BOPD: _____ MCFPD:__ BWPD:

ﬁ 3. Platma hoég.xhe [? on the‘“ub;e@ all other wells on the subject lease, and all wells on offsetting leases within a 1/2 mile radius of
acl

the subject well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

F lin g of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following:
7 eII conistruction diagl subject well.
] s mistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled. Q
AFFIDAVIT: | am the affiant afid hereby certify that to the best of my  Signature: LJ Tl ~—
t information, knowledge and personal belief, this request for com- -
. R hina) : - " Printed Name: Keaneth Lran
mingling is true and proper and | have no information or knowledge, which = N -
is inconsistent with the information supplied in this application. Title: [ /d)OQ act S on éa»{ 74 S ]
J
KCC Office Use Only Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application, Protests must be
in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must be filed wihin 15 days of publication of
[JDenied  []Approved the notice of application.

15-Day Periods Ends:

Approved By: Date:

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Lundgren B #1-36 Commingling Application

Sec. 36-145-30W, Gove Co., KS

Horizonlal Scale:

Author:
Contour interval

Date; 10 Decamber, 20158




Page Five Form U-1
July 2006

Affidavit of Notice Served

Application for: _APPplication for Commingling of Production
Well Name: Lundgren B #1-36 Legal Location: N2 SE NW NW Sec. 36-14S-30W

Re:

The undersigned hereby certificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 10th of December ,

2015 , a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed to the following parties:

Note: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name Address (Attach additional sheets if necessary)

I further attest that notice of the filing of this application was published in the GOV€ Count Advocate . the official county publication

of Gove county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication is attached.

Signed this 10t day of December 2015

/ .

Applicant of Duly Authorized Agent

Subscribed and sworn to before me this __10th day of Deceyﬂ)er 2015

A, ALISSAB. TEVIS g % // :
Y1 Notary Public - State of Kan £ M—// L H'éz/ 0/

sa Lt
My Appt Exgires 5 -9~ 9/ 1) Notary Publi
1

My Commission Expires: O -O? - (;@/ q

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shall clearly identify the name and address of the
protestant and the title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the protestant in the proceedings,
including the manner in which the protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the
applicant by mail or personal service at the same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division. Protests must be filed within 15 days of the
publication nofice of the application.

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION
State of Kansas,
Gove County, ss:

Roxanne Broeckelman ,
being first duly sworn, deposes and

says: That she is
co-publisher of

Gove County Advocate, a weekly
newspaper printed in the State of
Kansas, and published in and of
general circulaticn in Gove County,
Kansas, with a general paid
circulation on a weekly basis in
Gove County, Kansas, and that said
newspaper is not a trade, religious
or fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly
published at least 50 times a year;
and has been so published
continuously and uninterruptedly in
said county and state for a period of
more than five years pricr to the first
publication of said notice; and hqs
been admitted at the post office in
Quinter in said county as periodical
class mail matter.

That the attached notice is a que
copy thereof and was published‘ln
the regular and entire issue of said

newspaper for _ one :
consecutive week(s), the first
publication therecf being made as

aforesaid on the __ 4th day

of __November , 201_5 ,
with subsequent publications being
made on the following dates:

Printer's Fee ........ $ 3 &
Additional Copies .. ... $

Afiidavit Fees . . ... ... s .00

EI Publication Fees .$&l_&§

Subscribed and sworn to before me

this __4th day of
November . . 2015
ofary Public

My commission expires:
January 8, 2017

LEGAL ADVERTISING
{Published in the Gove Counly Advocate, Quinter,
KS, Wed., November 4, 2015 11}

BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION

COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF KANSAS
NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATION

RE: Murfin Drilling Co., fnc.- Application for
Commingling of Production on the Lundgren B #1-
36, located in Gove County, Kansas.

TO: Al Oil and Gas Producers, Unleased
Mineral Interest Owners, Landowners, and all per-
50ns whomever concermned,

You, and each of you, are hereby notified that
Murfin Crilling Company, Inc. has filed an appfi-
cation for Commingling of Production from the
LKC and the Lw Pawnee at the Lundgren B #1-
36 well located in the N2 SE NW Nw of Sec. 36-
145-30W, Gove Co., KS.

Any persons who object to or profest this ap-
plication shall be required to file their objections
O protest with the Conservalion Division of the
State Corporation Commission of the State of
Kansas within fifteen (15) days from ihe date of
this publication, These protests shall be pursuant
to Commission regulations and myst state specific
reasons why the grant of the application may
cause wasle, violale corelative rights or poltute
the natural resources of the State of Kansas,

All persons interested or concemed shall take
notice of the foregoing and shall govern them-
selves accordingly.

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

250 N. Water, Suite 300

Wichita, KS 67202

316-267-3241

LINDAL. ZERR
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF KANSAS
My Appl Exp. Lo -0/ 7




e Wichita Cagle
Kansas »com

825 E, Douglas | Wichita, KS 67202 | 316-268-6000

LEGAL PROOF OF PUBLICATION

Account # Ad Number [dentification Amount Cols Tines
453646 0002062157 | Published in the Wichita Eagle October 30, $142.60 1 39
Attention: jenny smith In The STATE OF KANSAS
In and for the County of Sedgwick
MURFIN DRILLING COMPANY, INC. AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION
250 N WATER ST PREE:
SUITE 300 1 Insedtions ;&
WICHITA, KS 67202 |
""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""""" Beginning issue of: 10/30/2015
T —————a
Ending issue of: 10/30/2015
STATE OF KANSAS) -~
' : . .SS
LEGAL PUBLICATION AL
B AT T County of Sedgwick)
Oclober 30, 015 (RE2IST) : ;
kL | Mark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
uoi'ﬁl’éiﬁfki?\iﬁf?&’ﬁw i sworn, deposeth and saith: That he is

RE: Murfin Driling Co, Inc- Application for Commingfing of
Production on Ihe Lundgren B #1-36, located in Gove Counly, Kansas.
T0: All Oil and Gas Producers, Unleased Mineral Inferes! Owners,
Landowners, and all persons whomever concerned.

You, and each of you, are hereby noified that Murfin Drilling
Company, Inc. has filed an applicalion for Commingling of Production
from Ihe LKC and the Lwr Pawnee al the Lundaren B £1-34 wel
located in the N2SE NW NW of Sec. 36-145-30W, Gove Co., KS.

Any persons who obiect lo or proles] Ihis application shal
e required lo file Iheir obiections or profest wilh the Conservation
Division of Ihe Stale Corporation Commission of fhe Stale of Kansas
within fifleen (15) days from the dale of this publicalion. These
prolesls shall be pursuant o Commission regulations and mus! slale
specific reasons why the grant of Ihe appiication may cause wasle,
violale correlative riahts or pollule the natural resources of the

Stale of Kansas.
Al persons inlerested or concerned shal lake nalmdlmwm
and shall govern Ihemselves accordingly.

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

250N. Waler, Suife 300

Wichita, KS 67202

316-267-341

i DATED: 10/30/2015

muka County, Kansas

' Record Clerk of The Wichita Eagle, a daily
i newspaper published in the City of Wichita,
. County of Sedgwick, State of Kansas, and
i having a general paid circulation on a daily
i basis in said County, which said newspaper
i has been continuously and- uninterruptedly
i published in said County for more than one
i year prior to the first publication of the notice
i hereinafter mentioned, and which said
| newspaper has been entered as second
i class mail matter at the United States Post
i Office in Wichita, Kansas, and which said
i newspaper is not a trade, religious or
i fraternal publication and that a notice of a
! true copy is hereto attached was published
! in the regular and entire! Morning issue of
i said The Wichita Eagle from 10/30/2015 to
. 10/30/2015. 3

| certify (or declare) under the penalty of
i perjury that the foregoing is true and correct,

(Signature of Principal Cterk).

5 JENNIFER RAE BAILEY

EEHE Notary: Public - Stat n
My Appt. Expires: / /ff




U-8 page 3 attachment

Offset Operators and Unleased Mineral Owners

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc
Commingling Application
Lundgren B #1-36

N2 SE NW NW

Sec. 36-145-30W

Gove Co., KS

Name

Murfin Drilling Company, Inc.

250 N Water
Wichita, KS 67202

Beren Corp.
2020 N Bramblewood
Wichita, KS 67206

Darrel J Lundgren Rev Trst
4003 County Rd 1
Gove, KS 67736

Curtis W. Kuhn
1223 Cleveland St.
Great Bend, KS 67530

Mustang Energy Corp.
PO Box 1121
Hays, KS 67601

CDK Family Farms
925 Darlow Drive
McPherson, KS 67460

High Plains Energy
1505 P.B. Lane, Suite A
Wichita Falls, TX 76302

L.D. Drilling Inc.
7 SW 26th Ave.
Great Bend, KS 67530

Leasehold

NW/4 and SE/4 of Sec. 36-148-30W

NE/4 Sec. 36-14W-30W

SW/4 Sec. 36-14S-30W

SW/4 Sec. 25-148-30W

SE/4 Sec. 25-14S8-30W

SE/4 Sec. 26-1458-30W

NE/4 Sec. 35-14S-30W

SE/4 Sec. 35-145-30W
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Confidentiaiity Requested:- KaNSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION 1241457 Form ACO-1
1 Yes (Mo OlL & Gas CONSERVATION DivISION & b gg "*Form musfg‘-srly?.:g
CONFIDENTIAL WELL cOMPLETIONFORM ; LL E L At st be Sineq

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEAS

OPERATOR: License # 30606 AP No, 15 - _ 15-063-22232-00-00
Name: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc Spot Description:
Address 1: 250 N WATER STE 300 N2 SENWNW 500 36 1w 1 5 R 30 [ gast¥west
Address 2! 230 Feetfrom ¥ North/ [ South Line of Section
City; __WICHITA State: KS  zip: 67202 , 1216 _ 830 Feetfrom [ ] East / ] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Leon Rodak Footages Calculated from Nearest Qutside Section Corner:
Phone: (316  267-3241 One Onw Ose [ Jsw
CONTRACTOR: License # 30606 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Name: ___ Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. {e.g. xxxoon) (e.g. 0t onnx)
. Datum: NAD27 NADE3 WGS84
Wellsite Geologist: _Larmy Nicholson D |:| D
Purch County Gove
urchaser: .
, , Lease Name: _-undgren '8 Well #: 1-36
Designate Type of Complgtion:
Fiseld Narme:
[¥] New Wall [] Re-Entry [] workover
i/ = O Producing Formation: LKC, Lwr Pawnee
Oil WSW SWD Slow
O Elevation: Ground:; 2656 Kelly Bushing: __2667
[ Gas [ ] Daa (] ENHA [] siaw . 4445
[] oG (] asw [] Termp. Abd. Total Verticai Depth: 4445 Plug Back Total Depth:4417
(] CM (Coal Bed Methane) Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 220 Feet
(] Cathodic [ ] Other (Cors, Expt., stc): Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? i/} Yes [ [No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Weil Info as follows: If yes, show depth set: 2078 Feet
Operator: If Alternate |l completion, cement circulated from: 2078
Well Name: feet depin to:9 w/_160 sx cmt,
Original Comp.Date: ________ Original Total Depth:
[] Deepening  [JRe-per. [ Conv.to ENHR [ ] Conv. to SWD Drilling Fiuid Management Pian
[] Plug Back [ ] Conv. to GSW D Conv. to Producer {Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content; 5000 ppm  Fluid volume: _1600
[] Commingled Permit #: E ppt p — Dbl
i . Evaporate
[]) tual Completion Permit #: Dewatering method used: D
(] swD Permit #: Logcation of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
[] ENHR Permit #:
. Operator Name:
[] asw Permit #:
Lease Name: License #:
10/28/2014 11/05/2014 11/25/2014
1 . Twp. S. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec we [JEast{ | west
Recompletion Date Recompleticn Date Caunty: Permit #:;
AFFIDAVIT KCC Office Use ONLY

1 am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statules, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied i c°"fidegg?‘:i:¥£;fge“ed
with and the staternents herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge. Date:

L1 contidential Release Date:

Iﬂ Wireline Log Received

Submitted Electronically /] Geologlst Report Received

(] uic pistribution

AT 1 10 T Approved by: MMM oy, 02/11/2015
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Lundgren 'B'

||Il_|||
8
J

I

1241457

Murfin Drilling Co., Inc. well #:

1-36

Lease Name:
Sec. 36 Twp.‘14 s 30 [(] East [ ]west County: Gove
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, tims tool

open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fuid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Operator Name:

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kec-well-logs @kec.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF),

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [ |No Log  Formation {Top}), Depth and Datum [ sample
(Attach Additional Sheets} " T
ame op D
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes [INo ses attached see atlached seacym,
Cores Taken ([ ves No
Electric Log Run vas [ INo
List AH E. Logs Run:
Attached
CASING RECORD New [ JUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, alc.
: Size Hola Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Backs Type and P t
Purpose of Siring Drilled Set (In 0.D) Lbs./ F. Deptn Cement Used TP dditves
Surface 12.2500 8.6250 23 220 Class A 180 3% CC
Production 7.8750 5.5000 15.5 4443 EA2 175 10% sait, 5% cat seal, 148 pa sock fa s
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Addifives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Protect Casing
Plug Back TD
Piug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes No (i No, skip questions 2 and 3}
Does the volume of the fotal base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? [ ] Yes [INo (i No, skip question 3}
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitied to the chemical disclosure registry? []Yes [INo  {(if No, il out Page Three of the ACO-1 )
Shots Per Fool PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
5 e Specity Footage of Each Enterval Perforated {Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 3968-3973 LKC K
4 4198-4204 Lower Pawnee
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
2.375 4365 [ ves CIno
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Preducing Methed:
01/05/2015 ] Flowing Pumping ] Gas Lit { ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production oil Bbls, Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Qil Ratio Gravily
Per 24 Hours
43 41
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL :
! Used on Lease { ] open Hole Ped. [ DuallyGomp. ] Gommingied 3968-4204
[vented [ ]Sotd (Jusedon Lea (Submit ACQ-5) (Sutimit ACO-4) -
{f vented, Submit ACO-18.) [ Cther (Specify) -

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Recom 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202



? Somc Cement
PIONEER Bond Log
Pioneer Energy Services
APl No. ) e
Company Murfin Drilling Company Inc.

g | Wel L undgren 'B' No. 1-36

& Field Wildcat

o3 I

S County  Gove State Kansas 4

g Location Oflher Services

> 830" FNL & 990' FWL Mast Trailer

Sec: Twp: Rge: Elevation

Permanent Datum Ground Level Elevation 2856 KB. 2667
iL.og Measured From Kelly Bushing 11 Fi. Above Perm. Datum |D.F
Drilling Measured From  Kelly Bushing G.L. 2656
Run Number One
Date Survey 11-14-2014
Date Cementing 11-08-2014
Type Cementing Operation Primary
Depth Driller 4445
Depth Logger 4417
Logged Interval 4415 to 2950 to
Casing Driller 5.5 D @
Fioat Collar - D.Y. Tool 207 i i
Saueeze Denth Rl
Amount & Type Cement WWh
| Amount & Type Admix W
Type Fluid In Hole Water
Fluid Level Full
Salinity PPM CL W
Weight ib/gal -- Vis. W | W i
Approx. Logged Cement Top 3080
Calculated Cement Top
Max. Hoie Temperature 122
Tool No. D2 M
Spacing Recorded 3-5 ¢
Equipment — Location 71 | Hays | !
Recorded By Scott Clerment }
Witnessed By John Gerstner ;
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Conservation Division a I l S as Phone: 316-337-6200
266 N. Main St., Ste. 220 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-1513 Corporation Commission http://kec ks.gov/
Shari Feist Albrecht, Chair Sam Brownback, Governor

Jay Scott Emler, Commissioner
Pat Apple, Commissioner

December 28, 2015

Kenneth Dean

Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.
250 N Water, Ste 300
Wichita, KS 67202-1216

RE:  Approved Commingling CO121503
Lundgren B 1-36
API No. 15-063-22232-00-00

Dear Mr. Dean:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been
reviewed and approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-
123. Notice was examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest
had been filed within the 15-day protest period.

Based upon the depth of the Lwr Pawnee formation perforations, total oil production
shall not exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the
absolute open flow (AOF).

Sincerely,

Rick Hestermann
Production Department



	olicense: 30606
	oname: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.
	oaddr1: 250 N WATER STE 300
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67202
	ozip4: 1216
	ocontact: Kenneth Dean
	oarea: 316
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